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CRICOS
Code

Course
Code and

Name

Duration Tuition Fee Application
 Fee

Material
 Fee

Total Course
Fee

Intakes 2026 

19 Jan, 9 Feb, 
16 Mar, 13 April,
 11 May, 8 June, 
6 July, 3 Aug, 
21 Sep, 5 Oct, 
9 Nov, 7 Dec.

19 Jan, 9 Feb, 
16 Mar, 13 April, 
11 May, 8 June, 
6 July, 3 Aug, 
21 Sep, 5 Oct, 
9 Nov, 7 Dec.

113340G SIT30821-
Certificate

III in
Commercial

Cookery

56 weeks $12,000 
AUD

$250 AUD $1,200
 AUD

$13,450
 AUD

113341F SIT40521-
Certificate

IV in Kitchen
Management

78 weeks $18,000
 AUD

$250
 AUD

$1,500
 AUD

$19,750
 AUD

113342E SIT50422-
Diploma of
Hospitality

Management

105
weeks

$24,000
 AUD

$250
AUD

$1,200
 AUD

$25,450
AUD

19 Jan, 9 Feb, 
16 Mar, 13 April, 
11 May, 8 June, 
6 July, 3 Aug,
21 Sep, 5 Oct,
9 Nov, 7 Dec.
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CRICOS
 Code

Course
Code and

Name

Duration Tuition Fee Application
 Fee

Material
 Fee

Total Course
Fee

Intakes 2026 

Packaged
Course

Hospitality

SIT30821-
Certificate

III in
Commercial

Cookery + SIT40521-
Certificate

IV in Kitchen
Management +

 SIT50422- 
Diploma of 
Hospitality

Management

105 Weeks $24000.00
AUD

$250
 AUD

$1200.00
AUD

$25450.00
AUD

 19 Jan, 9 Feb, 
 16 Mar, 13 April,
 11 May, 8 June,
 6 July, 3 Aug,
 21 Sep, 5 Oct, 
 9 Nov, 7 Dec.

117441C SIT60322 –
Advanced
Diploma of
Hospitality

Management

104
 weeks

$24,000
 AUD

$250
 AUD

$24,250
 AUD

12 Jan, 2 Feb,
2 Mar, 6 April,
11 May, 8 June,
7 July, 3 Aug,
8 Sep, 5 Oct,
2 Nov, 7 Dec.

113338A CHC33021-
Certificate

III in
Individual
Support

52 weeks $12,000
 AUD

$250
 AUD

$500
AUD

$12,750
 AUD

19 Jan, 9 Feb,
16 Mar, 13 April,
11 May, 8 June,
6 July, 3 Aug,
21 Sep, 5 Oct,
9 Nov, 7 Dec.
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CRICOS
 Code

Course
Code and

Name

Duration Tuition Fee Application
 Fee

Material
 Fee

Total Course
Fee

Intakes 2026 

114326H 19 Jan, 9 Feb,
16 Mar, 13 April,
11 May, 8 June,
6 July, 3 Aug,
21 Sep, 5 Oct,
9 Nov, 7 Dec.

2 Feb, 4 May,
24 Aug, 23 Nov 

CHC43121-
 Certificate

 IV in 
Disability
Support

52 weeks $12,000
AUD

$250
 AUD

$500
 AUD

$12,750
 AUD

119031E 104 weeksCHC52025-
 Diploma of
 Community

 Services

$28,000
AUD

$250 AUD $500
AUD

$28,750
AUD

114325J BSB80120-
 Graduate 
Diploma 

Of 
Management

 (Learning)

52 weeks $12,000
 AUD

$250
 AUD

$250
 AUD

$12,500
 AUD

12 Jan, 2 Feb,
2 Mar, 13 April,
11 May, 1 June,
13 July, 3 Aug,
7 Sep, 5 Oct,
2 Nov, 7 Dec.
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